

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1487-1488/2018

GURLAL SINGH GREWAL & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UPPER INDIA STEEL MANUFACTURING &
ENGINEERING COMPANY LTD. & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.17100/2018-STAY APPLICATION and IA No.17098/2018-PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT FACTS and IA No.17101/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES IA No. 17100/2018-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 08-10-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Abhimanyu Mahajan, Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
 Ms. A. Goel, Adv.
 Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Saurabh Kalia, Adv.
 Mr. Jayant Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
 Mr. Palash Aggarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Anushree Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 9th January, 2019.

Any sales that are made on assets will be subject to the final outcome of this case.

(MANAV SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER