

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 1487-1488/2018

GURLAL SINGH GREWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UPPER INDIA STEEL MANUFACTURING AND
ENGINEERING COMPANY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-04-2019 This matter, though listed, was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 01st May, 2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR