

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1487-1488/2018

GURLAL SINGH GREWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UPPER INDIA STEEL MANUFACTUREING AND
ENGINEERING COMPANY LTD. MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 25-02-2020 These appeals were orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have been told that M/s Ernst & Young has since submitted a Valuation Report. Let a copy of the report be given to the learned counsel for the parties.

(R. NATARAJAN)
AR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER