

ITEM NO.3 Court 3 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 112109/2020 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1487-1488/2018

GURLAL SINGH GREWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UPPER INDIA STEEL MANUFACTURING AND
ENGINEERING COMPANY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 112109/2020 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 11-01-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Abhimanyu Mahajan, Adv.
 Ms. Anubha Goel, Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
 Mr. Saurabh Kalia, Adv.
 Mr. Adith Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Sidharth Tandon, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Aulakh, Adv.
Mr. Tanpreet Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Georgey V. Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all the applications along with the Appeals for final
disposal on Tuesday, the 9th February, 2021.

Legible copies of the Valuation Report of M/s Ernst & Young is
to be distributed to all the parties concerned.

Liberty to place today's order before the NCLT, Chandigarh.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER