

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1487-1488/2018

GURLAL SINGH GREWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UPPER INDIA STEEL MANUFACTUREING AND
ENGINEERING COMPANY LTD. MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(I.A. No. 95786 of 2020-Modification of order dated 01.05.2019 &
10.07.2019)

Date : 29-08-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the week commencing 10.10.2022.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)