

Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List these matters on 12.01.2023.

**(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT**

**(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**