

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1487-1488/2018

GURLAL SINGH GREWAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S UPPER INDIA STEEL MANUFACTUREING
AND ENGINEERING COMPANY LTD.
MANAGING DIRECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-08-2025 These matters were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR(*Mentioned by*)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

Mr. Sudarshan Lamba, AOR

Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, AOR

UPON MENTIONING, the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.169428/2025

The matte is taken on Board.

List on 19.08.2025.

(Babita Pandey)
Astt. Registrar-cum-PS

(Preeti Saxena)
Court Master (NSH)